AIP CPF DEM ECO FSW GRE IDP INT JPF LPF NPA NRS PFP PSL REF REP

1, American Ind/Alaskan 0 1 1,158 0 0 3 5 24 0 5 599 0 0 0 1 376
2, Asian or Pacific Isl 0 0 5,529 1 0 5 25 137 0 13 6,450 3 0 0 0 2,328
3, Black, not Hispanic 14 14 197,775 5 4 27 280 1,280 4 49 30,942 4 2 2 4 6,687
4, Hispanic 33 32 217,817 19 6 209 1,607 8,574 1 599 231,040 32 12 6 62 261,282
5, White, not Hispanic 6 15 103,053 3 11 203 925 4,069 2 464 66,944 9 2 3 40 77,868
6, Other 0 0 3,282 1 0 7 38 132 0 9 2,814 1 0 0 1 1,415
7, Multi-Racial 0 0 2,219 0 1 10 10 81 0 19 2,265 4 0 0 0 495
9, Unknown 0 3 17,568 3 1 31 40 417 0 73 28,528 2 0 0 3 8,227
Total 53 65 548,401 32 23 495 2,930 14,714 7 1,231 369,582 55 16 11 111 358,678

Party Party Name

AIP America's Party of Florida

CPF Constitution Party Of Florida

DEM Florida Democratic Party

ECO Ecology Party of Florida

FSwW Florida Socialist Workers Party
GRE Green Party of Florida

IDP Independence Party of Florida
INT Independent Party of Florida

JPF Justice Party of Florida

LPF Libertarian Party Of Florida

NPA No Party Affiliation

NRS  Party Not Registered with State
PFP Peace & Freedom Party of Florida
PSL Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
REF Reform Party

REP Republican Party Of Florida

TPF Tea Party of Florida

UNK  Unknown Party
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Total
2,173
14,491
237,095
721,346
253,626
7,702
5,105
54,897
1,296,435



